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Submission to the DA assessment process:
Mr Tony Reed, The General Manager, Waverley Council

Address: PO Box 9, Bondi Junction 1355
Email: waver@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Other addresses
Mr Peter Monks, Director Planning & Environmental Services Waverley Council

Email: info@waverley.nsw.gov.au
Address: PO Box 9, Bondi Junction 1355

Waverley Councillors – write to them all today!
Waverley Council Chambers, Bondi Road and Paul Street, Bondi Junction NSW 2022

Mayor Sally Betts - sallyb@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Angela Burrill - angela@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Andrew Cusack - andrew@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Paula Masselos - paulam@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Joy Clayton - joyc@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Leon Goltsman - leong@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Miriam Jones - miriamgj@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Dominic Kanak - dominick@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Tony Kay - tonyk@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Bill Mouroukas - billm@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Ingrid Strewe - ingrids@waverley.nsw.gov.au

John Wakefield - johnw@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Mr Bruce Notley-Smith MP, Member for Coogee
Email: coogee@parliament.nsw.gov.au
Address: PO Box 612, Bondi Junction NSW 1355

Mr Malcolm Turnbull MP, Federal Member for Wentworth
Email: malcolm.turnbull.mp@aph.gov.au
Address: PO Box 545, Edgecliff NSW 2027 

Mr David Harris, CEO Harris Farm Markets
Address: Warehouse W, Sydney Markets Flemington NSW 2129

Mr Don Rowe, NSW RSL State President

Email: admin@rslnsw.org.au

Address: ANZAC House, 245 Castlereagh Street, Sydney NSW 2000
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